
MA1-8139 Plate holder
MA1-8139

Extended Product Type MA1-8139
Product ID 1SFA611920R8139
EAN 7320500545805
Catalog Description MA1-8139 Plate holder
Long Description Double Pushbutton Legend plate holder

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Ordering
10 pieceMinimum Order Quantity

85389099Customs Tariff Number
MA1Product Main Type

Popular Downloads
1SFC151007C02__Data Sheet, Technical

Information
1SFC151011M0201Instructions and Manuals
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional

Drawing

Dimensions
0.089 mProduct Net Width

0.03 mProduct Net Depth /
Length



0.001 mProduct Net Height
0.003 kgProduct Net Weight

Technical
Legend platesAccessory Type

MPD1  
MPD2  
MPD3  
MPD4  
MPD5  

MPD12  
MPD13  
MPD14  
MPD15  
MPD16

Suitable For

Pilot DevicesSuitable for Product Class

Environmental
Operation -25 ... +70 °C  

Storage -40 ... +85 °C
Ambient Air Temperature

2CMT2019-005805RoHS Information
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B

Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
9AKK107046A9925cULus Certificate
2CMT2019-005805Declaration of Conformity

- CE
1SFC151010D0201Environmental Information
1SFC151011M0201Instructions and Manuals
2CMT2019-005805RoHS Information

Container Information
bag 10 piecePackage Level 1 Units

0.09 mPackage Level 1 Width
0.165 mPackage Level 1 Depth /

Length
0.01 mPackage Level 1 Height

0.032 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight

7320500382257Package Level 1 EAN

Classifications
V11.0 : 27371229eClass

2313629E-Number (Finland)
3705792E-Number (Sweden)

EC001032 - Text plate holder for control circuit devicesETIM 6
EC001032 - Text plate holder for control circuit devicesETIM 7

EC001032 - Text plate holder for command devicesETIM 8
SObject Classification Code

39121500UNSPSC
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