

PRODUCT-DETAILS

MA1-8139

MA1-8139 Plate holder



General Information

Extended Product Type	MA1-8139
Product ID	1SFA611920R8139
EAN	7320500545805
Catalog Description	MA1-8139 Plate holder
Long Description	Double Pushbutton Legend plate holder

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity	10 piece
Customs Tariff Number	85389099
Product Main Type	MA1

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information	1SFC151007C02_
Instructions and Manuals	1SFC151011M0201
CAD Dimensional Drawing	2CDC001079B0201

Dimensions

Product Net Width	0.089 m
Product Net Depth / Length	0.03 m

Product Net Height	0.001 m
Product Net Weight	0.003 kg

Technical

Accessory Type	Legend plates
Suitable For	MPD1 MPD2 MPD3 MPD4 MPD5 MPD12 MPD13 MPD14 MPD15 MPD16
Suitable for Product Class	Pilot Devices

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature	Operation -25 ... +70 °C Storage -40 ... +85 °C
RoHS Information	2CMT2019-005805
WEEE B2C / B2B	Business To Business
WEEE Category	Product Not in WEEE Scope

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

cULus Certificate	9AKK107046A9925
Declaration of Conformity - CE	2CMT2019-005805
Environmental Information	1SFC151010D0201
Instructions and Manuals	1SFC151011M0201
RoHS Information	2CMT2019-005805

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units	bag 10 piece
Package Level 1 Width	0.09 m
Package Level 1 Depth / Length	0.165 m
Package Level 1 Height	0.01 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight	0.032 kg
Package Level 1 EAN	7320500382257

Classifications

eClass	V11.0 : 27371229
E-Number (Finland)	2313629
E-Number (Sweden)	3705792
ETIM 6	EC001032 - Text plate holder for control circuit devices
ETIM 7	EC001032 - Text plate holder for control circuit devices
ETIM 8	EC001032 - Text plate holder for command devices
Object Classification Code	S
UNSPSC	39121500

Categories

Low Voltage Products and Systems → Control Products → Pilot Devices → Accessories

